
President
Diana Nordrum
Mayo Clinic

dnordrum@mayo.edu

507-261-5985

CMMA BOARD OF DIRECTORS 2021-2023
Text

November 3, 2021

Executive Director
Marv Mitchell
executive.director@cmma.org

507-271-4307

Phone

Immediate Past President

Susan Kehoe
George Mason University

skehoe@gmu.edu

Phone

Program Director
Chris Barry
Best Buy

chris.barry@bestbuy.com

612-801-6287

Conference Committee / 
Conference Chairs

Membership Committee

Accreditation Board
Virginia Blackwell
Kevin Campbell

Tony Chavez
Bob Thomas

Marketing Committee

Vice President
Greg Sneed
Mayo Clinic

sneed.greg@mayo.edu

480-544-1031

President-Elect
Jim Fox
Merck
james.fox@merck.com

202-548-8173

Treasurer
Tom Densmore
Q Center
thomas.densmore@qcenter.com

630-363-9220

Secretary
Pete Pallagi
Mayo Clinic

pallagi.peter@mayo.edu

602-703-3434

Parter Relations
Gregg Moss
Bank of America

gregg.s.moss@boa.com

930-388-1440

Membership Dir.
Peter Safran
Lincoln Financial

peter.safran@lfg.com

484-680-6814

Member At-Large
Stephane Aknin
Prudential

stephane.aknin@prudential.com

484-680-6814

Awards & 
Accreditation
Jim Fox - Merck
james.fox@merck.com

202-458-8179

Historian
Charlie Perkins

Retired Member
cperky7@gmail.com

507-993-5555

Marketing Dir.
Casey Shannon
From His Heart

casey@fromhisheart.org

704-502-6139

Designated Agent 
State of Illinois

KEY Executive Committee VotingBoard Members
Advisory Committee

(Non-voting) Administrative - Non-voting


	CMMA 2021-2023 Board Oct 2021
	Page 1


